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TEAM NAME EMAIL CLUB

FUNDRISING Karen McDaniels Karen804@grandecom.net Denton Noon

Max Morley maxmorley1000@gmail.com Denton Noon

Adam Reese adam@adamrreese.com Denton Noon

Wendy Summers wendy.mincersummers@my.lr.edu UNT Staff

TRAVEL/LOGISTICS Karen McDaniels Karen804@grandecom.net Denton Noon

Adam Reese adam@adamrreese.com Denton Noon

HOUSE REFURBISH TEAM Karen McDaniels Karen804@grandecom.net Denton Noon

Max Morley maxmorley1000@gmail.com Denton Noon

Jennifer Ebert jebert@coserv.com Denton Noon

Herman Oosterwijk herman@otechimg.com Denton Noon

Spencer Fauber thefaub22@gmail.com Denton Noon

Rick Cunningham Sherryac10@gmail.com Denton Noon

Bob Moses bobmoses@bethmaries.com Denton Noon

Wendy Summers wendy.mincersummers@my.lr.edu UNT Staff

MARKETING/PROMO MATERIAL Karen McDaniels Karen804@grandecom.net Denton Noon

Ron Tester ron.tester@gmail.com Denton Noon

Max Morley maxmorley1000@gmail.com Denton Noon

Adam Reese adam@adamrreese.com Denton Noon

BUSINESS/FINANCIAL TRAINING 

MATERIALS Kathy Langley klangleypt@msn.com Denton Noon

Vanessa Ellison vanessa.ellison@cityofdenton.com Denton Evening

PROJECT ADVISORS Dr. Stan Ingman stan.ingman@unt.edu Denton Noon

Dr. Eliecer Vargas evargas@catie.ac.cr Cartago CR

AGRICULTURE ADVISOR Dr. Roz Schnick rozschnick@centurytel.net LaCrosse, WI

RI PROJECT PUBLICITY Karen Kendrick-Hands kdkhands@me.com RI/ ESRAG (WI)

RI PROJECT COORDINATION Pat Armstrong pat.arm@bigpond.net.au RI/ ESRAG (WI)
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